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GARDEN CITY BOWL
Reprint of Scores -- Week 36
Lane 1 7 - MATTHEW JOHNSON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 2 35 - ZURI LOWE Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
MATT JOHNSON Jr 231 7 213 207 206 626 647 ZURI B. LOWE 224 12 203 221 175 599 635
Scratch Total 213 207 206 626 626 Scratch Total 203 221 175 599 599
Handicap 7 7 7 21 Handicap 12 12 12 36
Total 220 214 213 626 647 Total 215 233 187 599 635
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 3 25 - DAVID ROCK Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 4 46 - DEREK CAMPBELL Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
DAVID ROCK II 214 20 200 219 170 589 649 DEREK CAMPBELL 204 28 216 224 279 719 803
Scratch Total 200 219 170 589 589 Scratch Total 216 224 279 719 719
Handicap 20 20 20 60 Handicap 28 28 28 84
Total 220 239 190 589 649 Total 244 252 307 719 803
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0
Lane5 5-RAY PUGH Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 6 7 - VINCENT LONG Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
FIKA GREAVES 222 14 248 195 186 629 671 VINCENT LONG JR 221 15 190 175 190 555 600
Scratch Total 248 195 186 629 629 Scratch Total 190 175 190 555 555
Handicap 14 14 14 42 Handicap 15 15 15 45
Total 262 209 200 629 671 Total 205 190 205 555 600
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 7 36 - CHRIS WILLIAMS Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 8 44 - CURTIS WARREN Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
CHRIS WILLIAMS 230 8 192 259 237 688 712 CURTIS WARREN 216 19 221 190 200 611 668
Scratch Total 192 259 237 688 688 Scratch Total 221 190 200 611 611
Handicap 8 8 8 24 Handicap 19 19 19 57
Total 200 267 245 688 712 Total 240 209 219 611 668
Team Points Won 0.0 30 30 80 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 00 30 3.0
Lane 9 6 - HONEY JOHNSON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 10 8 - WALTER HAMPTON Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
HONEY JOHNSON 189 40 217 172 203 592 712 WALTER HAMPTON 201 31 162 179 224 565 658
Scratch Total 217 172 203 592 592 Scratch Total 162 179 224 565 565
Handicap 40 40 40 120 Handicap 31 31 31 93
Total 257 212 243 592 712 Total 193 210 255 565 658
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 11 2 - RONNIE LOFTON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 12 3 - JOHN CUMMINGS Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
RONNIE LOFTON 222 14 213 268 203 684 726 JOHN CUMMINGS JR 228 9 240 247 183 670 697
Scratch Total 213 268 203 684 684 Scratch Total 240 247 183 670 670
Handicap 14 14 14 42 Handicap 9 9 9 27
Total 227 282 217 684 726 Total 249 256 192 670 697
Team Points Won 0.0 30 30 80 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 00 30 3.0
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Lane 13 39 - DON PENDLETON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 14 37 - LAWRENCE WELFARE Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
DON PENDLETON 217 18 256 197 193 646 700 LAWRENCE WELFARE 215 20 184 258 214 656 716
Scratch Total 256 197 193 646 646 Scratch Total 184 258 214 656 656
Handicap 18 18 18 54 Handicap 20 20 20 60
Total 274 215 211 646 700 Total 204 278 234 656 716
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 15 30 - MAURICE LING Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 16 4 - ELMO REAVES Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
MAURICE LING 199 32 220 245 191 656 752 ELMO N. REAVIS 213 21 182 193 215 590 653
Scratch Total 220 245 191 656 656 Scratch Total 182 193 215 590 590
Handicap 32 32 32 96 Handicap 21 21 21 63
Total 252 277 223 656 752 Total 203 214 236 590 653
Team Points Won 30 3.0 00 80 8.0 Team Points Won 00 00 30 30 3.0
Lane 17 22 - MIKE BALTIMORE Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 18 37 - GENE NEAL Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
MIKE BALTIMORE Jr 203 29 192 255 212 659 746 GENE NEAL 201 31 233 192 204 629 722
Scratch Total 192 255 212 659 659 Scratch Total 233 192 204 629 629
Handicap 29 29 29 87 Handicap 31 31 31 93
Total 221 284 241 659 746 Total 264 223 235 629 722
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 19 9 - DEAN FALCONER Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 20 717 - AL MYLES Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
DEAN FALCONER 205 28 198 185 154 537 621 AL MYLES 207 26 214 202 215 631 709
Scratch Total 198 185 154 537 537 Scratch Total 214 202 215 631 631
Handicap 28 28 28 84 Handicap 26 26 26 78
Total 226 213 182 537 621 Total 240 228 241 631 709
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0
Lane 21 70 - DAMON BROWN Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 22 32 - WANDA SANDS Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
DAMON E. BROWN 216 19 235 197 213 645 702 JONNAE GREAVES 225 12 212 205 164 581 617
Scratch Total 235 197 213 645 645 Scratch Total 212 205 164 581 581
Handicap 19 19 19 57 Handicap 12 12 12 36
Total 254 216 232 645 702 Total 224 217 176 581 617
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 23 48 - KEVIN WALKER Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 24 24 - KAREN HENEGAN Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
CAP WALKER 206 27 168 200 181 549 630 KAREN R. HENEGAN 160 64 134 148 150 432 624
Scratch Total 168 200 181 549 549 Scratch Total 134 148 150 432 432
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 64 64 64 192
Total 195 227 208 549 630 Total 198 212 214 432 624
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 25 13 - LEWIS JOHNSON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 26 79 - ANTHONY BUSH Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
LEW JOHNSON 196 35 255 194 199 648 753 ANTHONY BUSH 203 29 202 180 186 568 655
Scratch Total 255 194 199 648 648 Scratch Total 202 180 186 568 568
Handicap 35 35 35 105 Handicap 29 29 29 87
Total 290 229 234 648 753 Total 231 209 215 568 655
Team Points Won 30 3.0 30 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 27 29 - KEVIN LONGWORTH Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 28 26 - JAHMEL HINTON Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
K.Kool LONGWORTH 191 39 211 209 147 567 684 JAHMEL HINTON 216 19 209 257 215 681 738
Scratch Total 211 209 147 567 567 Scratch Total 209 257 215 681 681
Handicap 39 39 39 117 Handicap 19 19 19 57
Total 250 248 186 567 684 Total 228 276 234 681 738
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 29 38 - ANTOINE SINCLAIR Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 30 49 - DENISE BUSH Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
ANTOINE R. SINCLAIR 212 22 233 184 235 652 718 DENISE WELLS-BUSH 154 68 149 136 15 436 640
Scratch Total 233 184 235 652 652 Scratch Total 149 136 151 436 436
Handicap 22 22 22 66 Handicap 68 68 68 204
Total 255 206 257 652 718 Total 217 204 219 436 640
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 31 47 - CRUEN THURSTON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 32 42 - SEAN ROMNEY Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
CRUEN THURSTON 219 16 226 233 177 636 684 SEAN D. ROMNEY 214 20 175 183 245 603 663
Scratch Total 226 233 177 636 636 Scratch Total 175 183 245 603 603
Handicap 16 16 16 48 Handicap 20 20 20 60
Total 242 249 193 636 684 Total 195 203 265 603 663
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 33 28 - TRACEY THOMPSON Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 34 20 - JEROME BRANTLEY Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
TRACEY D. THOMPSON 174 52 182 140 157 479 635 JEROME BRANTLEY 200 32 169 216 168 553 649
Scratch Total 182 140 157 479 479 Scratch Total 169 216 168 553 553
Handicap 52 52 52 156 Handicap 32 32 32 96
Total 234 192 209 479 635 Total 201 248 200 553 649
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 35 17 - TRACI SUMMUS Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 36 78 - GARY TON Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
TRACI SUMMUS 196 35 154 217 181 552 657 GARY G. TON 189 40 170 203 214 587 707
Scratch Total 154 217 181 552 552 Scratch Total 170 203 214 587 587
Handicap 35 35 35 105 Handicap 40 40 40 120
Total 189 252 216 552 657 Total 210 243 254 587 707
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 37 15 - PAMELA JONES Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 38 23 - EVA PURCELL Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Cherrie JONES 172 54 169 190 201 560 722 EVA N. PURCELL 189 40 169 140 204 513 633
Scratch Total 169 190 201 560 560 Scratch Total 169 140 204 513 513
Handicap 54 54 54 162 Handicap 40 40 40 120
Total 223 244 255 560 722 Total 209 180 244 513 633
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 39 50 - NOVA SOTO Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 40 72 - DIANNA SLAUGHTER Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
NOVA M. SOTO 187 42 181 170 173 524 650 DIANNA SLAUGHTER 154 68 136 166 115 417 621
Scratch Total 181 170 173 524 524 Scratch Total 136 166 115 417 417
Handicap 42 42 42 126 Handicap 68 68 68 204
Total 223 212 215 524 650 Total 204 234 183 417 621
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 40 4.0
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Lane 41 47 - PEDRO HAREWOOD Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 42 45 - TAMEKA JACKSON Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
PEDRO HAREWOOD 178 49 169 178 175 522 669 TAMEKA JACKSON 150 72 178 162 141 481 697
Scratch Total 169 178 175 522 522 Scratch Total 178 162 141 481 481
Handicap 49 49 49 147 Handicap 72 72 72 216
Total 218 227 224 522 669 Total 250 234 213 481 697
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 43 43 - JANET CUNNINGHAM Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 44 14 - LARRY FORD Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
JANET CUNNINGHAM 162 62 1 150 133 426 612 SILKY BRADDON 224 12 234 241 194 669 705
Scratch Total 143 150 133 426 426 Scratch Total 234 241 194 669 669
Handicap 62 62 62 186 Handicap 12 12 12 36
Total 205 212 195 426 612 Total 246 253 206 669 705
Team Points Won 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 30 11.0 11.0
Lane 45 16 - MEL MAXWELL Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 46 27 - EMMA BALTIMORE Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
MELVYN D. MAXWELL 159 64 163 180 161 504 696 EMMA BALTIMORE 148 73 131 139 149 419 638
Scratch Total 163 180 161 504 504 Scratch Total 131 139 149 419 419
Handicap 64 64 64 192 Handicap 73 73 73 219
Total 227 244 225 504 696 Total 204 212 222 419 638
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 47 33 - HESTINE KNOWLES-GARRETT Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 48 217 - PAT KILLINGS Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
HESTINE KNOWLES-GA 185 44 194 159 169 522 654 PAT KILLINGS 164 60 184 184 185 553 733
Scratch Total 194 159 169 522 522 Scratch Total 184 184 185 553 553
Handicap 44 44 44 132 Handicap 60 60 60 180
Total 238 203 213 522 654 Total 244 244 245 553 733
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0
Lane 49 40 - JASON LEWIS Week 36 5/17/2024 Lane 50 34 - AJA SLATER Week 36 5/17/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
JASON W. LEWIS 190 40 248 226 218 692 812 AJA SLATER 152 70 150 159 122 431 641
Scratch Total 248 226 218 692 692 Scratch Total 150 159 122 431 431
Handicap 40 40 40 120 Handicap 70 70 70 210
Total 288 266 258 692 812 Total 220 229 192 431 641
Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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